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2eme Aquathlon de Tarbes

dimanche 12 octobre 2025

TOP TRIATHLON

Pl. Dos
1 88
2 91
3 80
4 95
5 83
6 89
7 92
8 924
9 86

10 81

11 87

12 93

13 82

14 90

15 84

Nom-prénom

Feraud Coralie

Pena Evan

Aguillon Lalie
Vendoze Zoe

Church Ambroise
Jabeur Marie

Poirier Lucas

Terry wlazlik Thomas
Davoine Maél
Boucher moutoussamy Salome
Duarte debove Mya
Sanchez Calie
Casteres Laia
Paubert Hugo
Church Pia-teresa

Club

Sx

MMM

Temps
3:53
4:04
4:04
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:21
4:25
4:26
4:33
4:47
4:51
4:58
5:20
5:24

Année

2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2018
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019

Cat

Po
Po
Po
Po
Po
MP
Po
Po
Po
Po
Po
Po
MP
MP
MP

Course

6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans
6/9 ans

Fin Natation
0:01:54 (1)
0:02:04 (4)
0:01:55 (2)
0:02:07 (6)
0:01:55 (3)
0:02:04 (5)
0:02:17 (10)
0:02:16 (9)
0:02:24 (12)
0:02:13 (7)
0:02:13 (8)
0:02:23 (11)
0:02:45 (14)
0:02:59 (15)
0:02:38 (13)

Natation
0:01:54 (1)
0:02:04 (4)
0:01:55 (2)
0:02:07 (6)
0:01:55 (3)
0:02:04 (5)
0:02:17 (10)
0:02:16 (9)
0:02:24 (12)
0:02:13 (7)
0:02:13 (8)
0:02:23 (11)
0:02:45 (14)
0:02:59 (15)
0:02:38 (13)

Course a pied
0:01:59 (1)
0:01:59 (2,+2)
0:02:09 (8,-1)
0:02:03 (4,+2)
0:02:16 (10,-2)
0:02:07 (6,-1)
0:02:04 (5,+3)
0:02:08 (7,+1)
0:02:01 (3,+3)
0:02:19 (11,-3)
0:02:34 (14,-3)
0:02:27 (13,-1)
0:02:12 (9,+1)
0:02:21 (12,+1)
0:02:46 (15,-2)

Moy

km/h
8,50
8,11
8,11
7,89
7,86
7,86
7,59
7,47
7,44
7,25
6,90
6,80
6,64
6,19
6,11

Résultats - 6/9 ans
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